Timken  EE420751/421437
tapered roller bearings
YOU’LL FIND AN 42 mm A2 EXTENSIVE SELECTION 64 mm A OF Timken
EE420751/421437 tapered roller bearings FOR SALE.
A 64 mm
A1 22 mm
A2 42 mm
B 33.4 mm
A5 21.4 mm
B1 49.3 mm
d 60 mm
d1 82 mm
G M6x1
H 146 mm
H1 130 mm
H2 102 mm
L 194 mm
L1 119 mm
L2 19 mm
L3 102 mm
N 35mm
N1 32 mm
N2 64 mm
s1 39 mm
S 12 mm
SW 5 mm
C 52.5 kN
C0 32.8 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 200 °C
Weight 4.4 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 22 Nm
Designation of housing T212-
Designation of bearing ES212G2T20